JN 31015(1)	PAI	DN	IOT		MOITA		BES	Jersey STOS ABA ::60 and 5:1			EC	E	Edward .	V.	
Date of Notification (1)	101		No. 2		Name	of Buildin	ng Ow	ner/Operator	(2)	11 111	FFI	7 -	~ ^	000	
02 / 03	/ 20	020					373.5	vner of Ap	200		FE	3	2 6	020	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion				Address	100	Allel of M).					_	
	☑ Initial					Blvd E	- An	t 6-D		inger E		QE (ŮN.	i MÜ	./3
☑ DOLWD	Amended					State, Zip					L	Killer	\$11.17 \$11.17	,	
☑ DOH	_ Amendme				0.70			NJ 07047	60			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	and Colors		mar dilamenta
	☐ Emergend		uding			of Contac		143 07047		T-1-	M				-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio ☐ Cancellation				100000000000000000000000000000000000000					1 ele	ohone Nu	umber			
	Caricellati	OH			Joar	Bogel				_					
*****					FA	CILITY IN	NFO	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Ta	aking P	Place	(3)					Type of Facilit	y (4)					
Apartment									School (K-						
Street Address									Subchapte	r 8 (Othe	r than K-	12)	h I a		
7855 Blvd E Apt 6-D									Other (i.e., homes, etc		ind comn	nercial	build	lings,	
City (5)									Square Feet		Floors		Dida	Λαο	
North Bergen											1 10015			. Age	8
_					10-	h. Oad - f	7) /07	TE UCE OTTO	1,200	30			48		
County (6)							1)(517	HE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F		ing dem	olished)		
Hudson					090	550			Residence						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Buildi	ing Ow	ner (ASCM	No.	25,		ent Contractor (
N/A					N/A		Ac	me Profe	ssional Se	rvices	Corp				
Street Address								eet Address			•				
N/A							55	0 Rifle Car	mp Rd						
City, State, Zip Code								y, State, Zip C							
N/A									ark NJ 0742	1					
10.00 97.00	ala a Filan			Tala		Ma			ark NJ 0742						
Project Manager for Monito	ning Firm				phone	NO.		ephone No.	0	F 3950	ense No.				
N/A				N/A				3-938-526		020	003				
Start Date (10)	, A. S. S.				tion Da		Nar	me of OSHA N	Monitor						
02 / 12 / 2	2020	02	_ /	17	_ / _	2020	Ar	senije Ad	amov						
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (C	heck o	nly o	ne)			_	eet Address							
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	e Period	d of A	Abater	ment		55	0 Rifle Car	mp Rd						
☐ Abatement Performed C	Outside of Nor	rmal Fa	acility	Hour	s - Des	cribe		, State, Zip Co							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/_		_PM-		AM			ark NJ 074	124					
Scope of Work (Check all the	hat apply)						000	oodiana i	and 140 07	747			_	-	_
a sopa ar riorn (amaan a	ince apply)							☐ Full Con	tainment with Ne	egative F	ressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				novati				✓ Mini-End	losure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		L] Der	molitic	n				g Procedure mpted (*) and N	on Frich	lo Drago	duro			
			lo	Locat	ion	T		□ NOII-EXE	impled () and is	T	ie Floce	-			
Location of	•			lorma				Di-#	£			1	Abate	emen	
Asbestos-Containing Ma			Use	d Sole	ely by	Ashe	stos	Description of Containing Ma		Δ	mount	1 2	0	Renair	Encapsula
TO BE ABAT	ED			ntena		(i.e	., the	rmal systems	insulation,	(5	Specify		Demous) i	á
IN Facility			Cust	(12)	Staff?			surfacing, VAT		SI	or LF)	1 2	2		Encapsulate
(13)		-	r'es	No	N/A	1	oti	her miscellane	ous)					1	P
			70.7	100 Miles	1 100000		37550 E			-	a 1940/000	_			_
Entire apartment		[ACM woo	d floor	ring Black mastic	adhesive	1,200) SF	D			
		Г											7 1	7 1	7
			-		1					-			- -	- -	=
		L] [] [
] [] [JI
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cuh	oic Yards of	Name of Reg	istered I	andfill		1-		-1
		20		Н	auler ID	No.	Was	ste	_		and mil				
Acme Professional S	services (Solb		00	038176		_	ibic yards	Fairless L	anotiil					
City, State							1	oosal Date	City, State						
Noodland Park NJ							02/	19/2020	Morrisville	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title					-	Signature			T	Date			
Arsenije Adamov		Presi	ider	nt					in Ada			02/03	เวา	20	
"Joinjo Adamov		1 1001	uci	I L				NILON	in Naa	MAU	- 1	02/03	1120	20	

Inv#17900

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

ANNUAL NOTIFICATION

CHECK# 1795

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 02/03/2020 MAPLEWOOD III LLC Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 2000 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE **EPA** Initial DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code DOL Amendment # MAPLE SHADE NJ 08052 Emergency (including Name of Contact DOH justification) Telephone Number All Man Ca LAURIE BALLARD DCA Cancellation 856-482-6680 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) PARK CROSSING APARTMENT HOMES School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 2000 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age MAPLE SHADE 900-1200 1-2 50+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) CAMDEN (STATE USE ONLY) RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ACER ASSOC ASSURED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC. Street Address Street Address 1012 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 570 CLEMS RUN City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code WEST BERLIN NJ 08091 MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. MATT DEPALMA 856-809-1202 610-304-4676 01145 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 02/13/2020 02/13/2021 **EMSL** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 200 RT. 130 NORTH Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other – Describe: UNITS VACANT DURING ABATEMENT City, State, Zip Code CINNAMINSON NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation. (Specify Removal Custodial Staff? Repair In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A THROUGHOUT ENTIRE COMPLEX X JOINT COMPOUND 5000 SF X FLOOR TILE 5000 SF X MASTIC 5000 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. ASSURED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES of Waste MINERVA LANDFILL 0034895 120 City, State Disposal Date City, State MULLICA HILL NJ 02/20/2021 WAYNESBURG, OH Completed by Signature Date RON SWANSON GENERAL MANAGER 02/03/2020

30 2020 04:11PM NJ Asbestos	Control	609	.633.06	64		p	age	1							
0.01.2020 D9:19 AM	Laminos Con	- 7 .							耳(CF	UPLA	16	D	Y	2/
Invit	SACLES IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	16	14.				1 5			EB -	·\$ 202	۸.	decision and the		1
CK 1335 PA	JD	HOM ()	FCATION FUNDAMENT	min of N Of As Ialia of I	ew Jerei Bestos 2 8:60 m	y Abate Id 18:12	NEHT 6)				-	Chr	pck #	1	35
Cale of Notification (1)			1 ye	of Building	Owner!	Operator	(2) SS) C	47	ES.	espiral t	Ť		1	-
Agendas Notified Type Notification EPA Inhibit DEP Amended Amended			2	ddreea 68	MAG	LSY	B	مرياحا	0.					The 6-1	
S DOH Amended Amended Amendment Emergency [ustification]	a - including)	Warra a	ele, Zio C	21 1960	E NO.	 て	0	707.					didahir	-Semiopho
DCA Cancellation		Society	West Charles	1114	SA	UDRA	2			Tels	phone Nu 1-01-3	mber 19-	87	74	
Name of Facility Where Abatamant je Talon TERRICL MANO.	place (3)		STATE OF THE PARTY	PRINCIPLE P	19/20		of l	ed lity	(4)		_	The same of	-	
2-5 C-PLA UP AU								Sub Oth	or (1.8.)	PR (Otto	r then K-1 commerc	2) led lou	Ming	ı, êrger	186.
City (8) HACKENSACK					Anna de la constanta de la cons	,	Squa SU			# Qf	Floors	T	lidg.	Age	
BERGEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hursday Building				Code (T) VOS GAL	n	WHT-0-					g demaile	red)			
	Awder (e)	ASC	A No.		A. M	BY Abi	aloii enti	ani Ger Acting	Inc.	(0)				
Greet Address						Street	Addre	10	Ave,	-				-	THERMAL
City, State, 219 Code				-		City, 8	tele, 2	ip d	ode NJ 0	7439			Testament of the last		
Project Manager for Manitoring Firm			Telepho	ne Ng.		Telepi 201-	IDNO N	ð.		T	License N	9,			
Start Date (90)	- illum	13	mbletion 20	Date (41)	Maria Service	Name	of Cal	HA	lonker Onme		rvicer in	B.	-	-	
Company Status During Abatement (Chap Facility Classed/Vaceted During Engra Abatement Performed Outside of Norm			nent	AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		Street 280 I	Addre	56 T	-		المراجع		*****		-
FT Omat - nastaids:	di Padilit	Hour	3			City, 6	lets, Z	p d	ode NJ 07	608			·		-
Grape of Work (Gradk All That Apply)	層.							1					-		-
2100 et or 2200 if		lenavi Jemeli	itlen ilen			T.	Mir	I CHANGE	tiakund doeund 19 Pros	ent with i edure	Negative P Non-Friab	rveel	PB		
		Lece			(edealogo			1000	10.5	(-) and	NEW-Hab	In Pro	Alpan,	aman	
Asbestos-Containing Meterial (AGM) TO SE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	Yerma Id Beli Intens Iodiai (12)	nos/	Asber (l.e	tos Cont inamai	toription skring M systems sing, VA	steriel thaule	(AC	M)	4倍度	nount recity or LF)	2	T		Gazlas
(13)	Yata	No	N/A		other r	niscellan	80TB)	-		201	ov ELY	Pouroval	Repub	pudate	gosson
BASEMENT HALL			×		1.	IPE		1			100 LA	X			
		TTE toba										<u></u>	-	-	-
Name of Registeres Waste Hauler		I A	JOSP W	0.260)	Validation	made liberton	I							-
Newark Certing Inc.		1 1	leuler ID 4508	No.	Cubio of Was		.			100	id Lendilli Sanitary	Lar	dfill		
City, Blate Newark, NJ 07105						ai Dava 30/20	04	CH Po	y, State		08072		-	6	-
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presi	dont		·	Street, or other Designation of the last	gnature	P	7		2	Dai	0 /	10/	20	
ABB-41 (R-24-05)						° Do nel	Lag ()	nie fo	m for	da besto:	a ligameure	-	-		
								1							

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

* KW410	大 里 生		(P	ursuani	to NJAC	0:00 and	1 12.120	J)	112						
Date of Notification (1)				f Building						FFR	- 6	2021	}	
02/03/2020	1 = 11 115 11				Jersey 7	lurnpike	e Auth	ority		4	1 LU	- 24	LULI		مرسطا
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	_{ladress} npike Pl	1070				-	may of the second	4.40 (Je)			
X EPA X DEP X DOL	× Initial		-		ate, Zip C							45 (A		$)$, α	
DEP DOL	☐ Amended Amendment	#			dbridge,		95		9.50	. * h * #4	راغین محصوصی در	A:1:10	7.62		
	☐ Emergency	(including	-		of Contact		33			Tol	ephone N	lumbar			
☑ DOH □ DCA	justification) □ Cancellation				Nenger						2-750-			5	
- DOA	Li Caricellation				ILITY INF	ODMATI	ON			/ 3	2-730-	33007	021		
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Takin	a Place (3)	FAC	ILIT INF	ORWATI	UN	Type	of Facility (4)						
Interchange 8A 7		,	0.5					35.65							
Street Address								10000 1000	School (K-12) Subchapter 8		er than K	(-12)			
NJTP Milepost 73	3.7 South								Other (i.e. prietc.)	vate 8	& comme	rcial bu	ildings	, hom	ies,
City (5)									re Feet	# of	Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
Jamesburg								2,00	00	2			60		
County (6)				County	Code (7)			Curre	nt Use (Prior	if bei	ng demo	lished)			
Middlesex				(STATE	USE ONLY)		NJT	A Offices						
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCN	И No.		Name	of Aba	tement Contr	actor	(9)				
TTI Environment	al, Inc.						Sha	de En	vironmenta	al, Ll	_C				
Street Address				NI.			Street	Addres	ss						And - rock of
1253 N. Church 8	Street						623	Cutle	r Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zi	ip Code						
Moorestown, NJ	08057						Мар	le Sha	ade, NJ 08	052					
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No	ο.		License	No.			
Jim Guilardi				856-8	40-8800)	856-	755-0	0099		00842	2			
Start Date (10)		Schedu	led Con	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
02/19/2020		02/20	/2020						alytical, Inc	: .					
Occupancy Status Dur	ring Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Addres							
	acated During Entire I						1223/1/202	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	130 North	1					
	rmed Outside of Norn Abatement to be Perfe				e Buildina				p Code						
		Simed iii v	dodico /	wou or tri	o Danama	_	Cinn	amin	son, NJ 08	077					
Scope of Work (Check	(All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova						Containmen	t with	Negative	e Press	ure		
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion				I Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Proce	dure					
					,		×		n-Exempted (d Non-Fri	iable Pr	ocedu	re	
		Is	s Locati	on										emen	t
Locati	on of		Normal			Des	cription	of						уре	П
Asbestos-Containing			ed Sole aintenar			tos Conta					mount	1 -		四	m
TO BE A		Cus	todial S	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal s	systems ing, VA		ition,		pecify or LF)	Rem	Repair	сар	nclo
(1:			(12)			other m			1		and the same of the	Remova) air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								-		ate	0
Basement EZ	Pass Room	-	X		F	loor Tile	e and	Maeti	c	a	0 SF	X			
Dasement L2	. 1 255 1100111	+		-	,	1001 1110	cand	iviasti	-	-	0 01	^	+		
		-						-							
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Y	/ards		Name of Re	egiste	red Land	fill			-
Freehold Cartage			11 173.5	auler ID	No.	of Was	te		Fairless	Land	lfill				
			1	5939		1	-10 :								
City, State						Disposa			City, State	o D	٨				
Freehold, NJ		Tiel				02/20/			Morrisvill	e, P		Data			
Completed by Christina Fav		Title VP (of One	erations		51	gnature	On				Date 02/03	/202)	

Inv#17898

	-814			St	ate of Nev	w Jersev	,		property.	177	0 [13	nn	Tre-	pro-	
1210111	Tire a	Total and			OF ASB						CE	.	W			100
KU411	FA		,,					**.						200 25-0 200	De la	1
Date of Notification (1)					f Building					F	EB -	6	202	Λ		M
02/03/2020 Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Jersey T	ипрік	e Auth	Only	1		LU	U	202	U	1 km	4
	_				npike Pla	978			į			en e grade esp			į.	4
EPA L	Initial □ Amended		H		ate, Zip Co						14Opt	-	110	***	-	-
X DOL	Amendment			1,000	bridge, l		95				4 4 1 4 1 = 1	(in any I)	C NA	Section As		
X DOH .	 Emergency (justification) 	including		Name o	f Contact				The second	Tele	phone N	Numb	er	0.000		
[2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2]	☐ Cancellation			Dan V	Venger					73	2-750-	5300	3 x C	3215	5	
Name of Facility Where At	notomont is Taking	Place /	21	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	Type	of Facility (4)	\						
Interchange 10 Toll		g Flace (3)						7555							
Street Address	Danan ig								chool (K-12 ubchapter 8		er than K	(-12)				
NJTP Milepost 88.1	South							Beer I	ther (i.e. pri	vate &	comme	rcial	build	ings,	home	es,
City (5)			7-10-11					Square		# of	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
Edison								3,000	0	2			6	0		
County (6)				County (Code (7)	(i			nt Use (Prior	if beir	ng demo	lished	d)			
Middlesex				Ž.			_		A Offices							
Name of Monitoring Firm F		Owner (8))	ASCN	I No.				ement Contr		3050					
TTI Environmental, I Street Address	nc.						3-2-3-1-40/100	Address	vironment	ai, Li	_0					
1253 N. Church Stre	eet								Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip								-
Moorestown, NJ 080)57						D 52	1.22	de, NJ 08	3052						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No.			License	e No.				
Jim Guilardi				856-8	40-8800		856-	755-00	099		00842	2				
Start Date (10)				npletion	Date (11)				A Monitor	200						
02/18/2020	Al 1 (Ol I	02/19/					111111111111111111111111111111111111111		lytical, Ind	C						
Occupancy Status During								Address	s 130 Nortl	h						
 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed 								tate, Zip	7.30.5.07 Self-Controlled Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-					3100		-
X Other – Describe: At					Building	_			on, NJ 08	3077						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)			- All 1980 - F												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X	Renova	tion				Full	Containmer	nt with	Negative	e Pre	ssur	е		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion					-Enclosure rebag Proce	dure						
							×		-Exempted		Non-Fr	iable	Proc	edur	Э	
		Is	Locati	on									,	Abate Ty	ment	
Location of			Normal ed Sole				scription					-		1 9	pe	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		Ma	intena	nce/		tos Conta thermal				2000	mount pecify		R	_	Enc	m m
In Facility		Cus	todial 9 (12)	Staff?	(surfac	cing, VA	T, or	,		or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				1		other m	niscellan	leous)					val	¥.	ulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A											ND.	
Basement Radi	io Room		X		F	loor Til	le and	Mastic		22	0 SF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	1	10000	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of R	egiste	red Lanc	fill				
Freehold Cartage			10000	auler ID 5939	No.	of Was	ste		Fairless	Lanc	lfill					
City, State				5555		830	al Date		City, State							
Freehold, NJ						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	9/2020		Morrisvil	le, P	A					
Completed by		Title		20		S	ignature	-	/	50 July 100		Date				
Christina Fay		VP	of Ope	erations	5		加	WA	well			02/	03/2	2020		

INV# 17897

K292 PA	LID	NOTIF (F	ICATION	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT 0)		Ē (E				
Date of Notification (1) 02/01/2020				f Building Millon	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		FI	B - 6	ากาก	Bulleton and an annual section of the section of th	and an observation of	A COLUMN TO THE
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street A	ddress					P= r	: D 0	2020		hansis	
× EPA × Initial									- 10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1			1		Î
▼ EPA ▼ DEP ▼ DOL ▼ DOL ▼ Amended ▼ Amendmen				ate, Zip Co lair, NJ					3.43	HÇEKÎ HÇEKÎ	(57.51m) Hyliz	il da	٠. ٠.	7
DOH Emergency justification				f Contact					Tel	ephone N	lumber			
DCA Cancellation	n			Millon										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Type	of Facility (4	1)					
House	9 1 1000 (1	<i>5</i>)						7,500	60					
Street Address								School (K-1: Subchapter		er than K-	-12)			
							X C	Other (i.e. p				dings,	home	es,
City (5)								etc.) re Feet	# 0	f Floors	TE	Bldg. A	ae	
Montclair							N/A		N/A	A	183	I/A		
County (6) Essex			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		Name	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tement Con	tractor	(9)				
N/A	D&S Abatement, Inc. Street Address													
Street Address	11 Rosengren Avenue													
City, State, Zip Code														
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No	No 30 - 1-	1	hone No			License	No			
						973-	345-8	685		01311	110.			
Start Date (10) 02/13/2020	Schedul 02/14/2		mpletion I	Date (11)				IA Monitor ement, In	C.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres	ss gren Aver	uie					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor							- 13.77	p Code	iuc					
Other – Describe: occupied	•				_			J 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoli				XXX	Min Glo	l Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure					
	1						_l Nor	n-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Fri	able Pro		e ement	
1		Locat Norma			-		- 2	1					ре	100
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ely by	Asbes		scription taining N		(ACM)	А	mount			ш	
TO BE ABATED In Facility		aintena todial		(i.e.		system cing, VA		ation,		Specify or LF)	Rer	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscellar			Si	OI LF)	Remova	Repair	psul	losu
) 1 Mari 500	Yes	No	N/A								1 20		ate	Гe
Basement		X			Pipe	Insula	ation		41	00 LF	Х			
										72-01				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP W	l /aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Land	fill	1		
Atlantic Carting			Hauler ID 6085	No.	of Wa	ste		Grand (00000					
City, State Wayne, NJ					Dispo:	sal Date	1	City, State Pen Arg		Α				
Completed by	Title	7,270-10-			1 5	Signature	e ~	6			Date			
Ned Joksimovic	Proje	ect Ma	anager			1/3	3	70		1	02/01/	2020		

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	D CO	Prin	t Form
FEB - 6 20	₩ 1 12 020	The state of the s	The state of the s
73CESTICO CONT LICENSING	moto		
Later Williams	-		-
Telephone Number			
Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial build etc.)	dings, h	nomes	8,
Square Feet # of Floors B	Bldg. Ag	je	
Current Use (Prior if being demolished) House			
f Abatement Contractor (9) Abatement, Inc.			
ddress sengren Avenue			
ate, Zip Code a, NJ 07512			
ne No. License No. 45-8685 01311			
f OSHA Monitor Abatement, Inc.	-36/10/1		
ddress sengren Avenue			
ate, Zip Code			
/a, NJ 07512	-		
Full Containment with Negative Presson Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Pro		e	
	Abate	ement pe	
of aterial (ACM) Amount insulation, (Specify SF or LF) and seous)	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
tion 35 LF X			
	-		
Name of Registered Landfill Grand Central		1	
City, State			

Date of Notification (1) 02/01/2020			ame of E	Building O hen	wner/O	perator	(2)	15		FEB	р	202	U		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA DEP Amended		C		e, Zip Cod					7.38	JUSTON LIGH	i (Z. :NCII	Kin Kin	nt.		-
DOL Amendment : Emergency (i justification) DCA Cancellation		N	lame of C lohn Kr	парр					Tele	ephone N	lumba	ar			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking House	Place (3)		FACILI	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	-	of Facility (4							
Street Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. poetc.) are Feet	rivate 8	er than K comme	-12) rcial b		ngs, h		
City (5) Maplewood County (6)		To	County Co	ode (7)			N/A		N/A	Α	lished	N/			
Essex	1000		STATÉ US	SE ONLY)		_	Hou		1	(0)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Con tement, In		(9)					
Street Address						Street 11 R		ess gren Aver	nue						
City, State, Zip Code						Toto	wa, N	Zip Code NJ 07512							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon			Teleph 973-	345-	8685		License 01311					
Start Date (10) 02/12/2020	Scheduled 02/13/20	20	pletion D	ate (11)		D&S	Aba	HA Monitor tement, In	c.						
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: occupied	Period of Ab	atem	ent			City, S	loser State,	ess igren Aver Zip Code NJ 07512	nue						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		noval moliti				2	Y M	ull Containm lini-Enclosure lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure	20.202				9	
Location of	No	ocati	ly		De	escription	n of						Abate Ty		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	tenar	nce/		therma surfa	taining I Il system acing, V miscella	ns insu AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Decement	Yes	No X	N/A		Dina	e Insula	ation			35 LF	-	Х			
Basement		^			Libe	e moun	ation			00 Li					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting		F	J JDEP W lauler ID 6085		Cubic of Wi			Name of Grand	250	tered Lar ral	ndfill				
City, State Wayne, NJ					TBD			City, Sta Pen Ar		PA					
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title Projec	et Ma	anager			Signatu	re 🤇	オル			Date 02/		2020		

K19873 P	AID "			to NJAC 8				M	eck	10	28	12	3		
Date of Notification (1) 2/3/20				f Building O e Broderi		/Operator	(2)	Total and the second	NE	C	E	7	y [1.0.0	
Agencies Notified Type Noti			Street A	ddress				La de Company	4	the feet states at 1 and				Service Service	The state of the s
l leased	l nded ndment #			ate, Zip Cod				10 h		FEB		2()20	16.	
X Eme	rgency (including ication)	_		f Contact			-		Tel	ephone	Num	ber ;	.h0;	. Δ.	1
	cellation		Denise											en en e	r dipo
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)	1	FACI	LITY INFO	RMA	IION	Ту	pe of Facility	(4)					-	
home Street Address								School (K- Subchapte		er than k	<-12				
							×						lings,	home	es,
City (5) Sparta								uare Feet	# of	f Floors		B 7	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY)	04.00x	=====	Cu	irrent Use (Pri		ng demo	olishe				
Sussex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner (8)		ASCN			Name	1,1751.57	ome Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)		_			
			710011					vironmenta		*****	LC				
Street Address						Street PO E		lress : 483, 4 E C	Sate D	rive					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State	, Zip Code od, NJ 074							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		-	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph		A CONTROL WAY SHOT	+10	Licens	e No				-
Charl Data (40)								1-2276		703					
Start Date (10) 2/6/20	2/14/20		ipletion l	Date (11)		Name	of C	SHA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	nt (Check Only One	э)				Street	Add	Iress							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe: basement	Entire Period of A of Normal Facility	batem Hours	ent			City, S	State	, Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Appl	y)						_							-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× R	enovat emoliti				×	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure			- 5.64		9	
	Is	Locatio	on					14011 Exchipte	u () ain	d Non-i	nabit		Abate	ment	
Location of	Lleas	ormall i Solel				escription				100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (A <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	ntenan odial S (12)	ice/ staff?	(i.e. ti	herma surf	ntaining N al system: acing, VA miscellar	s ins	r	(S	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											CD	
basement			Х		pip	e insula	tior	1	4	0 LF		Х			
											_	_			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000	JDEP W			c Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Lan	dfill				
Newark Carting		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	auler ID 4509	NO.	of W			Grand	10 11:55	al Sani	itary	Lar	dfill		
City, State Newark, NJ					Disp TBD	osal Date)		City, Sta		A					
Completed by	Title					Signature	9	0,			Dat				
A. Scott Higgins	Presi	dent								~	2/3	3/20	7		

INIO	V		State Of	. New Je	rsey			Cneck	# TPS	310	
					OS ABATEMENT						nak a lan maanat
Date of Notification	加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加	(Pursu			and 12:120-7; Owner/Operator		E ff	2 E	n N	1 15	23 P
2/3/2020	(1)		Bob Co			. (2)	الا	9 IS V	1 - 10	1	The state of
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	Street Add	ress							
[]EPA	[]Initial						JI H	EB - 6	202	20	
[]DEP	Notific	ation	City, State	e, Zip C	ode		-				
[X]DOL	[]Amended Notific	ation	Union,	NJ,07	083		1550	SIGS (Saile	rOL.	<u>ن</u> دع
[X] DOH			Name of Con	ntact		Telepho	ne Number			and the same of	Zener
[]DCA	[X] EMERGENC		Bob Co	mmara	.to	1		:E4			
	[]Cancella	tion									
Name of Facility Wh	oro Abatomont	ic Waki			FORMATION	Marco of Maril	i+ (4)	- 4			
Bob Commarato		IS TAKE	ng Prace (3	,		Type of Facil		•			
Street Address							oter 8 (Othe	er than	K-12	2)	
Street Address						MB 533 19 35	i.e., priva puildings, h				
						Square Feet	# of Floo	ors B	ldg.	Age	
City		County		Coun	ty Code (7)	1					
Union		-		1.4	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if be	eing de	molis	hed	.)
		Unio									
Name of Monitoring : Owner (8)	Firm hired by	Buildin	g ASCM No.			ment Contracto ANAGEMENT	T				
N/A Street Address					Street Address						
otteet Address						topher St	•				
City, State, Zip Coo	de				City, State, 2						
					Montclai	r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fi	rm Tel	lephone Numb 'A	oer	Telephone Numb (973)744		ļ	License		er	
Scheduled Start Date	e (10) Sched		letion Date	(11)	Name of OSHA M						
		2	05 20	11	N/A						
Month Day Y Occupancy Status Dur	ear Mon		only one)		Street Address						
[X] Facility Clo of Abatemen	sed/Vacated Du		() 시스템에 (100 - 100 H.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
[]Abatement Pe				ty	City, State, Z	ip Code					
Hours - Desc []other - Desc	ribe: «OffHours ribe: «Other Oc				E.1						
Scope of Work (Check											
4 25 F		-	71 Dan ann tá a			Containment wi	th Negative	Press	ıre		
[X]≥3 sf or []>160 sf of			X]Renovation Demolition		그리고 선택 회사에 되었다면 되었다.	Inclosure pag Procedure					
					[]Non-Fi	riable Procedu	re				
Location	of		Is ocation		Description	o of		Aba	teme	nt I	Fype
Asbestos-Cor	74 (77) 1933	N	ormally Used		Asbestos-Cont		Amount	R	R	N	N
Material	24 - 224 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Solely		Material (A		(Specify		E	C A	L
TO BE AB		t	y Main- enance/	52	i.e., thermal		SF or	0	A	PS	0
(13)	TTCA		stodial aff (12)	1717	lation, surfa other miscel		LF)	A	I R	Ŭ	UR
		Yes	No N/A								E
Basement			X		r Pipe Ir		10LF	X			
Basement			X	Pipe	Insulation	on	30 LF	X			
Name of Registered W AZTECH MANAG		Ha	DEP Waste uler ID No.	11 10 20 10 10 10	c Yards aste .5	Name of Regi	2 5	fill			
City, State		1	7040	Dian	osal Date	City, State					
Montclair, NJ	07042			1 7	/06/20	Bronx,	NY, 1047	74			
Completed De (Delet	ow man at least 1				la:	L	,	Ь.			
Completed By (Print Constantine V	Street Street	_{le} eside	nt		Signature	Jait in /	MOM	Date 2/3/2	2020		
					1100	DIWA IWI	1111/11				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2 3 Rider University 20 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA ☐ Initial 2083 Lawrenceville Road □ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code **⊠** DOH Amendment #1 LICENSING Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including) (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number □ Cancellation Walter Eddy 609-896-5080 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Rider University - Moore Library ☐ School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 2083 Lawrenceville Road homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Lawrenceville 75,000 2 50 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Mercer school Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Pennoni 102 Plymouth Environmental Company, Inc. Street Address Street Address 515 Grove Street, Suite 1B 923 Haws Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Haddon Heights, NJ 08035 Norristown, PA 19401 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Brian Clark 856-656-2944 610-239-9920 0398 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 1 / 2 / 20 3 / 3 / 20 Plymouth Environmental Company, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 923 Haws Avenue Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/_ PM- AM Norristown, PA 19401 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Removal Repair Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Enclosure Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 1st Floor Lobby \boxtimes insulation wrap 200SF \boxtimes 1st floor \boxtimes floor tile and mastic 600SF \boxtimes 3rd floor \boxtimes floor tile and mastic 4000SF 1st, 3rd and Penthouse X covebase mastic 600LF \boxtimes Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Robinson Waste Disposal Hauler ID No. Waste **GROWS Landfill**

James M. Kelly
ASB-41
JAN 13

City, State

Voorhees, NJ 08043

Completed By (Print or Type)

1

Disposal Date

Signature

3/320

City, State

Moorisville, PA

17304

Title

Vice President

KIO904 Inv#	= \		ICATIO	tate of New Jerse N OF ASBESTOS t to NJAC 8:60 ar	ABATE		E C FEB	E		7 2	antE
Date of Notification (1)				of Building Owner/	_	102		0	-206	V.	1 6-
1-31-2020				A/AJI	JAY	ARAMA	2				į
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street /	Address	/		4.58.03.03	45 (A.	W.Ch	01.6	2
EPA Initial		-	City Di	-l- 7- 0- l-			the same	707	156		
DEP Amended Amendmen	t #			ate, Zip Code	7, ,						
☐ Emergency	(including	<u></u>	Namo	of Contact	150/		I Table N				
DOH justification DCA Cancellatio			BA	1	1 1/4	20000	Telephone Nu	mber		-	-
				ILITY INFORMAT		RAMAN	1				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3)		Tarrette Charles		Type of Facility	(4)				
						School (K	-12)				
Street Address						Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
						Other (i.e. etc.)	. private & commerc	ial buil	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5)				-		Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	Age	
GAST WINDSOR						800	/	A	10%	1	
County (6)			County	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Manifesian Firm III			×.	33a - 23211a		VACAL	·T				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCI	M No.	Name	of Abatement C					
Street Address	2				1-0	Y/7AOC	CONSTRU	JC,	TIC	سارد	
3016, WARD ST	_				0	Address	(32-				
City, State, Zip Code					101	BOX 115	181				
HIGHTSTOWN NJ	08	1-7			City, S	tate, Zip Code	18111				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	00	24	Telepho	ine No	Tolonh	one No.	19116	-			
MATHEW HINGS		1	A C	371-2489	10/0	-78446	License N		/		
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Com	pletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito		/	,		_
2-18-20	2-2	0-5	20		riumo	or our work					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)			Street	Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			ent								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	/ Hours	CITE		City, S	tate, Zip Code					_
Other – Describe:											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	/					/					
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renovat Demoliti			0	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro				۵	
	le	Location	nn.			1 Hon Exempte	and Non- nab	1	Abate		
Location of	1	Normally	y	Do	scription	of				ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Solel		Asbestos Cont	aining M	aterial (ACM)	Amount			ш	
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial S		(i.e. thermal	systems cing, VA		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			niscellan		0. 0. 2.7	SVOL	Repair	ulusc	osui
	Yes	No	N/A		9			=	22. 1	ate	e.
157 Floor				5/100	21	-	7771	1			
17. 17001	+			F/60R	1/10	5	780 SF	V		_	
	1										1.5
						Economic					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IDEP W			Name of	Registered Landfill	,			
FRYMAR CONSTRUCT	1010	(3)	uler ID	No. of Was	ie 7	1	TOOL A-	do	,		
City/State/	UN	UU	20/	Dispos	al Date	City, Sta		W.	5_		
PHIA PA				Section 20	0-20		DEBORO	11	A		
Completed by	Title			IS S	ignature	2 1/5/1/	Da	te /	1		
12512 M Dans	1 ,	1/	,			-	1	-3	1	202	.
ITEINAM ININ	1 /										

page 1

	TY	14:	4	1	150	Control of the Contro		00	1963 1963	0313	510	int	1 5	erv
(032	PAI	D	NOT	IFICA (Pu	HON OF	ASBERTOR	ABAT	Chaleste	۲.	1			G	E
State of New Jerdey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (Fursuant to NJAC \$18 and \$146 Date of Notification (1) Age-dee Notified 1 1														
		-	_				4 mm 15	" (11.	F	E.R	- 10
☑ EPA		cetton			Street Addre	55		-	4	- Perch	-		_0	Į.
		d							*				T	
	Amende	10/14 #			uny, state, z	ip Code	The same of the sa	+-+	-	10	13	100	2 150	isti
	id Emerge	ion) ion)	jnqiud	1	righland	Park NJ 08	3904	1 1	6 01/.	3/12	25.	1	110	ENS.
	Cancella	Ноп						1	[Tel	uphone.	Numb	6ř.	1	
			-					L.,	<u> </u>				-	
Name of Fechity Where A	batement le	laking i	Piage (3)	· MOILIT	INFURMATIO							_	-
residence							17	ypa of Fe	icility (4)			_		
								I Subcha	oter # (Oth	my thon k	6.171			
CRy (5)							8	a which is	E. Office	and com	interci	al bu	idina	5.
								, rant rand	(10.)			n 17 17.		
County (6)						<u>deciminate de la companya de la com</u>	10	DECE	12.5			Bld		6
Middlesex				3	OUNTY Code	(T) (STATE USE ON	th C	unent Usa	Prior if he	eing dam	Officha	110	n	
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lifed by Build	ng Ow	1er (8)				1 150	88.MOD	^_	2 2011	-m-1016	· w/		
IN/A		_	,		2000 - 100 BB 50	Acmo Da	ament (Contracto	r (9)				-	
				1.00		Bireet Address	1055	ional S	ervices	Corp	1			
								~ 04		**************************************				
						City, State, Zin	Code	פאק			-			
	Pines Elter					Woodland	Parl	k NJ O	7424				o i vista	
INA	in the same				ne No.	relephone No.		1100		nee Ain		_		
	TSc	nartular	Carre	IA.		973-938-5	266							
02 / 03 / 20	50	a 2	1 42	MHION I	3030 3030	100000			1000		-	_		
Occupancy Status During Al	hadam	-			Manager .	Arsenije A	damo	VC						
				ement		SEC Dia -						-	_	
Time of Abatement:	MAM-	el Faci	lity Ho	Jra - De	14Chibe	City, State, Zie	amp	Rd						
Scope of Work (Charle of the	l seek h	Man		-	_/N/N	Woodland	Park	N.107	494					
	or exhibit)						0.5			_				
22 20 st 0/ 23 tf □ ≥160 af or ≥260 if		Ø.	Byons	lion		☐ Full Co		ent with N	egative Pre	eseure				
			emont	on		C Gloveh	o Proc	March tree						1
1		17	s Loca	Hon	T	LI NON-EX	empled	(") and N	ion-Friable	Procedu	8-6			
Abbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Us	ed Sol	alu hu		Description	of .				A	baten	lent i	Гуре
JU BE ABATED)	1 8/3	BUTTEN PLA	Imme/	Asbest (i.e.	os Containing Mi framal suciome	Serial (ACM)	500000	D-401.17	20	Re	0	g
			(12)	JIGHT F		SUMBCING VAT	#****	ron,			100	₫.	100	B.
20000000		Yes	No	NIA]	Arian Litebellstyl	ione)			/	1	1	Telat.	2
RECITERIT				X	ACM Pit	oe & fitting in	خوار راها	lor	90: 5	-	1	-	Į-	\sqcup
					-	11119 11	- mid!	1011	OULF		_	_		
				_			_							
		_	-	_						- 2				
	uler	_	_	DEP V	Minney 15	W. 14 F								F
ame of Registered Weste Had		orn	Hi	Cli 1eful	No. W	ubic Yards of			bred Land	fiff				-
cme Professional S	ervicee f		100	96178	2	oubic yerds	Fair	lage I	andfill					
cme Professional S	ervices (μ	-	-		****	The second second	whole C						1
cme Professional S iy, State foodland Park N. i	ervices (OIP			Dj	eposal Date	City.	State				-	_	-
ame of Registered Waste Had COME Professional S By, State Coodland Park NJ completed by (Print or Type) reantly Adamov	ervices (Dj	2/05/2020 Signature	City.	State Prisvill		_		-		7

NOCK			,										
NOCC	(150	:7-	ON	FIC	S ATIOI	State of N N OF AS	lew Jersey BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT	NECE		W		700
				11	ursua	III TO NOA	AC 6.60 and 5:1	10)		a U	Li	123	
Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	Part V				-
	20 /	20			Ge	orgia Pa	cific Industrial P	Plasters LLC	FEB -	- U	2020		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation	(i)		MA SERVER	t Address	40.00 NO.00000 NO.				1,000		
☑ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amende	d				Annual Street	Front Street	1	7.620.638.3753	17	1 7 2.5	1 /0	is E
⊠ DOH	Amenda		1			State, Zip (E appropriate management in the a	NSI			
☐ DCA	☐ Emerger		ncludin	g		mden NJ		5t. →	S. 1-27-1-1 7845 11/2 1	2000			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella				0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	e of Contac n Chantz	170		Telephone Numb				
							FORMATION		856-536-072	o			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)	- ' '	OILITT III	II OKWATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Georgia Pacific			3	- (-)				School (K-12					
Street Address		7-001						Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
1101 South Front S	treet							Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial bu	uilding	S,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	RI	dg. A	70	
Camden								oqualo / cot	11 01 1 10013		ug. / t	gc	
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demolis	hed)			_
Camden									J	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
AET Environmental							Delta/BJDS,	Inc					
Street Address							Street Address						
28 N Pennell Road							1345 Industr	ial Blvd					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode					
Media Pa 19063							Southampton	n Pa 18966					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Eric Sutherland VP				1	10-891		215 322-2900)	00783				
Start Date (10)						ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor	-				
1/30/					7_ / -		Criterion						
Occupancy Status During							Street Address						
☐ Abstament Performed							400 Street Ro						
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7/	Outside of N	ormal Л/	Facilit	у Нои - 7 АМ	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
.822	Andrew Control						Bensalem Pa	19020					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						⊠ Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				novat			☐ Mini-End	losure	auve i ressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			∐ De	moliti	on		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	n-Friable Procedure	_			
			ls	Loca	tion		□ 14011-Exe	impled () and Noi	n-rhable riocedun		otom	ant T	
Location of				Norma			Description of	of			ateme		
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		1)		ed Sole intena			stos Containing Ma		Amount	Rem	Repair	nca	ncl
IN Facility			Cus	3977593	Staff?	(1.6.	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	air	Sde	Enclosure
(13)			Vac	(12)	T NI/A	-	other miscellane		,	100		Encapsulate	Э
Mechanical Room			Yes	No	N/A	Di I					_		
Wechanical Room						Pipe Ins	sulation		40 LF		Ш	Ш	Ш
			Ш										
Name of Registered Waste					JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist					\neg
Service Transport G	roup			I F	auler IE 20990		Waste	Minerva La	ndfill				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	- The state of the				
58 Pyles Lane New (Castle DE							Waynesbur	rg, Ohio				
Completed By (Print or Type	pe)	Title	1				Signature	,	Dat		. 3		
Christine Del Viscio		A	sst. A	dmin	istrato	or	1 / Jana	1	2012 6	2-3	5-6	103	20

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	1000				111
	20				cific Industrial P	5 50	FEB	- o	202	20	
Agencies Notified Type Notified	cation		Stree	et Address							i.
☑ EPA ☑ Initial			11	01 South	Front Street		/St. (35.1)	Fa	1111	rijt.	2
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende				State, Zip			E. Warning handle T. A	11610	146		
☑ DOH Amendn		_		mden NJ		λ,	Control of the state of the sta	-			
DCA Emerger (NJAC 5:23-8) Emerger	ncy (includi	ng		e of Contac			Talanhana Nissa	L			
Cancella				n Chantz	52		Telephone Num 856-536-072				
			FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility ((4)				
Georgia Pacific						School (K-12					
Street Address						☐ Subchapter 8	Other than K-12)			
1101 South Front Street						Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and commer	cial bu	uilding	JS,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Camden									170	50.	
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Camden						,		/			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					_
AET Environmental					Delta/BJDS,						
Street Address					Street Address						-
28 N Pennell Road					1345 Industri	al Blvd					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Media Pa 19063					Southamptor						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Told	phone	No	Telephone No.	1 F a 10900	TitlerNo				
Eric Sutherland VP			. Ti	-0114			License No.				
	Scheduled			32/12/12/02	215 322-2900		00783				
_1 / 30 / 20				20	Name of OSHA M Criterion	ionitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address		ATT 1 TO 1				_
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entit	re Period o	f Abate	ment		400 Street Ro	ad					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Facil	ity Hour	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement: 7AMPN	//PI	И- <u>7</u> АМ			Bensalem Pa						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					-			-			-
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	Me	enovati	00			ainment with Nega	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If		emolitic			☐ Mini-Encl	osure Procedure					
*						mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedur	е			
		s Locat	177					Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	n Us	Norma ed Sole		A = b =	Description o		7 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-			
TO BE ABATED	M	aintena	nce/		stos Containing Mar ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	emo	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facility	Cu	stodial :	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Removal	=	psu	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)		1		Encapsulate	e)
		-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Tables as				1			
Mechanical Room				Pipe Ins	sulation		40 LF				
								П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
Service Transport Group		Н	auler IE	\$20 DESCRIPTIONS	Waste	Minerva Lar					
City, State			20990		Disposal Date	City, State					7
58 Pyles Lane New Castle DE						Waynesburg	a Ohio				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				0:	**ayilesbui					
Christine Del Viscio	Asst. A	Admin	strato	or	Signature	00000) land	e 1 - 7	7/-	2/12	(0)

	-1	M	1#	1/11	\bigcirc	95							_		
	ID '			Tate of Ne N OF ASB to NJAC				T (1)	E	GE					AND STATE OF STREET
Date of Notification (1) 1/3/2020				of Building K Trust			(2)		E	EB -	ລາດ	าก	Age of the second	and and	د درست العالمة
Agencies Notified Type Notified	cation		Street A	Address Peachtr	ee Rd	NE 15	00			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ZU	2 to a part of the		***************************************
EPA Initial Amend	ded dment #			ate, Zip Co ta, GA 3					: A2.4(±	ETIANT UGLIN					+
X DOH Emerg	ency (including ation)			of Contact			24,01024	* *******	Tel	ephone	Numbe	er	J-322-1	1 No. 1	201
DCA Cance	liation			ILITY INF	ODMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place (3)	1 40		OINMAI	ION	Тур	e of Facility ((4)						
N/A		-						School (K-1							
Street Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth orivate 8	er than k & comme	(-12) ercial b	uild	ings,	home	es,
City (5) Englewood							Squ 91	are Feet 3	# 01	f Floors			dg. A 923	ge	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rent Use (Pri sidence	or if bei	ng demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Owner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.		Name Che	of Ab	atement Cor ark Industr	ntractor rial	(9)					
Street Address						Street 54 N		ess an Dr							
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code IJ 07871							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-		No. -2645		License 01334					
Start Date (10) 1/4/2020	Schedule 1/20/20	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)	-			SHA Monitor ark Industr	ial						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only On	e)				Street	Addre	ess							_
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:	ntire Period of A Normal Facility	batem	nent			City, S	tate,	Zip Code	-						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Spar	na in	J 07871							
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	grandows.	Renovation Demolition				×	M	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Procon-Exempted	edure	-				e	
	3350	Locati	17.00										Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI	11	lormal d Sole		Ashaa		scription		-1 (4 CNA)			-		Ту	pe	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Mai	ntenar odial S			thermal	systems	insu	al (ACM) lation,	(S	mount pecify	1	D	R	Enca	Enc
(13)		(12)				cing, VA niscellan)	SF	or LF)		BOW.	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								1	-		ate	ē
Basement	Χ			duct	insulat	tion		4	5 LF	X					
basement	X			boile	r insula	tion		1	0 SF	Х					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting		886	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was 5	2000		Name of I				an.	dfill		
City, State Newark NJ					Dispos	sal Date		City, State		Α					
Completed by Corey Stankovic	Title CEO	Signature Date 1/3/20:				202	0								

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:

2020-26

Check # 9878 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 12 1/1⁰ 14 1/12 10 1 South Orange/Maplewood School District Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA - 6 **2020** 525 Academy Street X Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment Maplewood, NJ 07040 X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation ☐ DCA Peter Romain (973)762-5600 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Columbia High School (Sub chapter 8) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. 17 Parker Avenue Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg. Age County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Maplewood, NJ 07040 Essex High School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. AHERA Consultants 0057 B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road P.O. Box 385 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 609-652-1833 Eric Clarkson Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 02/14/2020 02/17/2020 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Occupied Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Full Containment w/negative pressure X Renovation Glovebag procedure Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure \times >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf Is location normally used solely E Location of E by maintenance/custodial е n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p C (Specify SF or material to be material (ACM) 0 a а abated in facility (13) L Yes No N/A acm boiler exhaust & rib insulation B Wing boiler rm, boiler # 1 40 sf X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste | Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 02/18/2020 Tullytown, PA Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title Gordana Luna 02/04/2020 Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer

B & G proj. #: 2020-27

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	2	A. A. M.							Check #	# 9879				_
Date of Notification	1 (1)	111	Vame of	Building Ow	ner/Oper	ator (2)		(max	FA	e a	0.0		gran.	var t
10 12 1/10 14	1/12/0			nsack Pu				Section of the sectio) EC		V			A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	tion	Street Ad	dress				H	()					
☐ EPA	X Initial			econd Str	eet				FEB	- 6	2020			
X DOL	Amend			e, Zip Code ensack, N	J 0760	1		1	7.30(-01)	- Although		ا مدينا د د د		1
X DOH	6460	IN	lame of (Contact					Telephone					
☐ DCA	Cancell	ation	Serve	et Kazazi					201-64	6-0390		******	2.4.4	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
-				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION	N							
Name of facility wh	nere abatement i	is taking pla	ace (3)					Ту	pe of Facility (4					
Fanny Hillers	School (non	sub 8)								(K - 12) opter 8 (C		han K	-12)	
Street Address								7	Other (I	Private/C	omme			
56 Longview	Avenue							Sc		lomes, e		Blo	ig. A	ge
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)				unty Code (7) ate use only)	1 -					-15	
Hackensack,			rgen				ate use only)		urrent Use (Pr chool	ior if bein	g aen	noiisne	:a)	
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by	Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Cont	ractor (9)					
	9						B & G Resto	ration,	Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address 105 Ryerson	n Road			C. 150 S			
City, State, Zip Cod	e						City, State, Zip Co	ode					DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	
							Lincoln Par		7035					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm		Phone Num	ber		Telephone Number (973)696-6		-0.	License 00	Numb 378	per			
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	IScher	Compl	etion Date (1	(1)		Name of OSHA M	Nonitor						
02/15/2020	10)	1	17/2020		,	1	B & G Resto	ration,	Inc.					
	During Abatama						Street Address	Dood						
Occupancy Status I	Juring Abatement d/vacated during			otement		1	105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code							
Abatement pe	erformed outside						City, State, Zip Co	oae						
Describe:Other-Describ	be. occupied						LincolnPark,	NJ 07	035					
Scope of Work (ch		y)											3	1 1
☐ Demolition	X	Renovation	on			□ F	Full Containment w	/negative	e pressure	Glove	oag pr	ocedu	re	
>3 sf or >3 If	П	>160 sf or	>260 If			X	Mini-enclosure			Non-fr	riable	ргосе	dure	
Location of				ly used sole	ly						R	R	E	T _E
asbestos-con		by mainte staff(12)	enance/c	ustodial	De	scription of a	asbestos-containing		Amount	_	e m	e p	n	E n
material to be abated in fac		Yes	NI-	N/A	- ma	aterial (ACM)			(Specify SI LF)	- or	0	a	а	C L
	No	N/A							e	r	р			
crawl space	X	pipe	insulation			9 If		X	Ц		14			
		<u> </u>						님	片	닏	믬			
		_	-						ዙ	片	님			
-2		╣—			_			뷰	片	片	H			
Registered Waste H	er ID# 1 (Cubic Ya	rds of Waste	Name of Registe	red Land	dfill		<u> </u>		ш				
B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563					1		Tullytov	lytown Resource & Recovery Center						
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ					Date /18/202	.0	City, State Tullytown, PA				-			
Completed by (Print or Type) Title						Signature Q / Q Date					20			
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna Title Secretary/Treasurer Signature							Gordana Luna 02/04/2020							

Amended Okt 3910 Date of Notification (1)	PAI	D)	NOTI	FICATION Pursuant	ate of New N OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS 8:60 an	ABATE d 12:120	0)			E C	¥ - 2 - 20 and 2 - 12		<u> </u>		A medical caracter of the
12/26/2019				NECC	G Tom R	iver B	H LLC	(-)			FEI	B -	O ,	2020		ben't
7 <u>251-</u> 8	e Notification			Street A	ddress crest Ce	nter, S	uite 31	0		4	Falc-CC	- # 10 [1,45] (har	ino	i	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co g Valley,					*	71-1	<u>IČIH</u>	NH:	5	the terms	to a city was a
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				f Contact Vlartino						lephone 32-444					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Takin	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Tv	pe of Facility	, (4)						
Former K-Mart	ment to runn	ig i lace (٥,					T	School (K	2000						
Street Address 213 Route 37 East								×	Subchapt	er 8 (Oth			build	ings,	home	es,
City (5) Toms River									uare Feet 4,121	# 0	of Floors			dg. Ag 965	ge	
County (6) Ocean					Code (7) USE ONLY)			irrent Use (F ommercia		ing demo	olished	i)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Envirovision	by Building	Owner (8))	ASCN 0007			Name Che	of A	sbatement C nark Indus	ontracto strial	r (9)					
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road							Street 54 N		lress gan Dr							
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn NJ 07410									, Zip Code NJ 07871							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fred Larson		Telepho 973-6	ne No. 36-9145	i	Teleph 973-		No. 0-2645		Licens 0133							
Start Date (10) 1/8/2020		Schedul 4/8/20	ed Co	mpletion	Date (11)				SHA Monito	or						
Occupancy Status During Abat	tement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street								-	
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe:	ouring Entire F Itside of Norm	Period of A	Abater y Hour	ment 's			City, S	State	Vagaraw F , Zip Code wn, NJ	Road						
Scope of Work (Check All That	t Apply)								,				7.50777			-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		income and	Renov Demol				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						1			
Location of		1	Loca	ılly		De	scription							Abate Typ	ment	
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ed Sole aintena todial (12)	ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e)	tos Con thermal surfa	taining N systems cing, VA	ing Material (ACM) stems insulation, g, VAT, or cellaneous)		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Front of Building Ou	No	N/A						<u> </u>	20.05				te	(D		
Front of Building Ove	X		proc	77/4	ransite		flashing		00 SF		X					
North Half & South Eas		-	X		presc				lasning		00 SF		X			
North & East Side of I		-	X	-	do		mastic yered		M tilo		000 SF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Ha				JDEP W			Yards	-		1	ered Lan		X			\Box
Newark Carting				Hauler ID		of Wa 80	ste		Grand	d Centr	al Sani		Lan	dfill		200
City, State Newark NJ						Dispo	sal Date		City, St Pen A	ate Argyl, P	Α					
Completed by Corey Stankovic		Title CEC)			S	Signature	(Stark	· ·		Date 12/2	26/2	2019		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

01	, 1,	4	3	1	74
1	M	11	2	V	1 1
- 427	1	(2)	500	63	nn

Date of Notification (1)				Mam	o of Buildin	a Owner/Operator	(2)		E	W	15			
2 / 4	/	0		- 1		g Owner/Operator Univertsity - Office	1 1	nd Constructio	n		170	The same		
Agencies Notified Type No ☐ EPA ☐ Initia	otification			Stree	t Address		13	FEB	- 6	202	0	-		
□ DOLWD □ Ame				City.	State, Zip	Code	<u> </u>							
	ndment #		-			NJ 08544		7.56.214	500		7.0	ů		
	rgency (i ication)	ncludin	g		e of Contac		42 (48	Telephone Nur	NROY.	Vice.	water the te			
☐ Can					bert Orte	100		609-258-18						
						FORMATION		003-200-10				_		
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Takin	g Place	e (3)		OILIT II	ii Ortina ii Ort	Type of Facility	(4)						
Princeton University- Engi	neering	Quad	rang	le			School (K-12							
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)					
Olden St							homes, etc.)	rivate and commo	ercial b	uildin	gs,			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	I B	ldg. A	ae			
Princeton											3-			
County (6) MERCER				Cou	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)							
TTI Environmental Inc	- unaning	O 1111101	(0)	/ toolvi	140.	FOUR PROPERTY STATES AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	VIRONMENTA							
Street Address						Street Address	VINORWIERTA	L, INC.						
1253 N Church Rd						1123 BEAVE	R STREET							
City, State, Zip Code	-				City, State, Zip C									
Moorestown, NJ 08057					BRISTOL, PA									
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n		Tel	ephone	No	Telephone No.	13007	License No.						
Michael Keehn			1000	09-840		215-788-6040)	00509						
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled C		etion Da		Name of OSHA N		00303			- 100			
	_	2_ /	_1	9_/			VIRONMENTA	L, INC.						
Occupancy Status During Abateme					100	Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside					20-854 4 1 (200	1123 BEAVE	R STREET							
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3	30PM/_	P P	y Hou M	rs - Des AM	scribe	City, State, Zip Co								
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	()													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No		ıre					
		1 2	Loca							patem	ent T	ype		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CNA		Norma	ally ely by		Description of		W4 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	-	_		T .		
TO BE ABATED	(CIVI)	Ma	intena	ance/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	ncal	nclo		
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate			
E308		П			Floor til	e		36 SF		\vdash				
								0001		H				
		П	П	Ī										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1	JDEP \	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered I andfill						
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL	, INC.			lauler II 18706	No.	Waste	FAIRLESS							
City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007						Disposal Date	City, State							
					MORRISVII	LLE, PA 19067								
Completed By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro	Title	e stimat	tor			Signature	Scapio	Ine D	ate 7 - C	1-7	(7)			

· V	1112	Inva			CATION	tate of Ne	ESTOS	ABATE		- (2-4	mos-este		7 10 =	L.	to the	Charles Charles King ag
	te of Notification (1) /24/2020	PAI		()	Name o	to NJAC of Building of Gordon	Owner/0		70711	The control of the co		EC		W		The second second
Ag	encies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification Initial Amended			Street A	address	ode			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		MEB	6 2	2020	Second of the control of	
×	DOL	Amendment : Emergency (i justification)		_	Berge Name o	enfield N		21		, † . † . 6 mai		ار انجازی (HC) Jephone N	INCOME	T TOTAL		enth-
	DCA	Cancellation			Joe N	lotare	OPMAT	ION			1					
Na N	me of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	1 AU	LITT HAL	ORWAT	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)					
L	eet Address								×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth	er than K- & comme	·12) rcial buil	dings	home	es,
City	y (5) ergenfield NJ 076	621							Squa 1,3	are Feet 05	# 0	f Floors		81dg. <i>A</i> 1930		
	unty (6) ergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curr	ent Use (Pri idence	or if be	ing demol	ished)			
Na	me of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8))	ASCN	/ No.		Name Che	of Ab	atement Cor ark Indust	ntractor rial	(9)				
Str	eet Address							Street 54 N	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ess an Dr						
City	y, State, Zip Code									Zip Code J 07871						
Pro	ject Manager for Mon			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none N			License 01334			III.		
	rt Date (10) 25/2020	Schedul 2/25/2	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor Irk Industr	ial						
	cupancy Status During			550				Street	Addre lorga							
×	Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: _	ated During Entire Pe ed Outside of Norma	eriod of A	Abaten / Hours	nent		_	City, S	tate, Z	in Di 'ip Code J 07871						
Sco	ppe of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)							30							
×	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		PROPERTY.	Renova Demolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedur								
			Is	Locati	ion			lines	a No	m-Exemple	I () all	u Non-File	able Pro	Abate	ement	
				Normal d Sole		Ashaa	De:	scription	of	1/4014				Ту	ре	
TO BE ABATED M					nce/ Staff?	(i a thermal eveten			ining Material (ACM) systems insulation, ng, VAT, or			mount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Yes Laundry, Gas Meter, Storage Room				No X	N/A			Til				20.05			ate	re
Lat	aridry, Gas Meter,	Storage hoom		^	-		FI	oor Tile	e 		46	66 SF	X			
	ne of Registered Was wark Carting	te Hauler		1000000	JDEP W lauler ID		of Was	Yards ste		Name of		ered Landf al Sanita		dfill		
City	, State wark NJ		-				3 Dispos	sal Date		City, State	9		ary Lai	MIIII		
Con	npleted by rey Stankovic		Title CEO)			S	ignature	(=	Pen Arg	yyı, 17 ~		ate 1/24/2	020		

AMENDED

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

I= II_ IF II W	15
	E

Date of Notification (1) 11/5/2019				Name of WP S	of Building G ecaucus	Owner/ Cons	Operator struction	(2) n Ll	LC .		FFR	- 6	2/	าวก	A CONTRACTOR	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			Street A	Address Passaic A	ve, S	te 240				_ 0 to L/	U	-41	JZU	1 5	Early 1 Commission
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen		_		ate, Zip Co eld NJ 07				ļ. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	114	ا این جا ماند الما	Jeksy Jeksy	4 CE	hOl.	(Q	1
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				f Contact Molinard)					ephone 73-487		г			
				FACI	ILITY INFO	RMAT	ION				-		-			
Name of Facility Where N/A	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)						Ту	pe of Facility	(4)						
									School (K-	12)						
Street Address 1631 Paterson Pla	ınk Road, Build	ing 1-4						×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				uildi	ngs, l	nome	es,
City (5) Secaucus					3	K		4	uare Feet 4,900/ 5,300 / 2,500/ 3,000		f Floors 1/3/1			dg. Ag		
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Cu	rrent Use (Proandoned	ior if be	ng demo	olished)	1,252			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.				batement Co nark Indust		(9)		- 100			
Street Address							Street 54 M		ress gan Dr					2016		
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate,	, Zip Code NJ 07871							
Project Manager for Mor	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					Plus.	Teleph	none			Licens		_			
Start Date (10)							C NEWSOCK		SHA Monitor		0133	4	7.7.E			_
11/18/2019		1/24/20	19						ark Indust							
Occupancy Status Durin		70					Street .		ress jan Dr						15	
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norr	Period of Ab nal Facility H	aten	nent	1		City, S	tate,	Zip Code NJ 07871							
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- Contracting	nova	27876CF			×	N	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	-					
		lalı	ocati				- Bosses	4 1	von-Exemple	u () all	u Non-Fi	Table F		bater		
Location	n of	No	rmal	ly		Do	scription	of	1					Тур		
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Used : Maint			Asbest				ial (ACM)	А	mount				Е	
TO BE AB		Custoo			(i.e. t		systems				pecify	7		Z	nca	Enc
(13)	,	(12)				cing, VA			SF	or LF)	Kerilova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	-		late	Гe
see attached	Χ			see	attach	ed		see a	attache	d						
1st and 2n	X			pi	pe wra	р		4	0 LF	Х						
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		IN	IDED W	lasta	Cubio	Varda		Name of	Da a fata	41	1511				
Newark Carting					Hauler ID No. of V			of Monto			Name of Registered Landfill Grand Central Sanitary Landfill					
City, State Newark NJ					Disposal Date				e City, State Pen Argyl, PA							
Completed by Corey Stankovic		Title CEO	Si			Signature Date					-					
Corey Starricovic			Starkow 11/5/2019						19							

Inv# 17889

to the	-		-	_		Prin	nt Forr
1	E	P	F	П	M	(2)	
1	1	6	5	1	M		111

JK929 PAIL	N			N OF ASBEST to NJAC 8:6			American delications	M	eri na manta a a	⊕er eyteireilkeen	te angul ng Parlambal	Service of the Servic
Date of Notification (1) 02/03/2020				of Building Ow r Sachs	ner/Operato	r (2)		FEB	- 0	2020)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address				13000104		-4		j
EPA Initial Amended		-	City Sta	ate, Zip Code			1	1 11 12 14 1 14 1 14 1 14 1 14 1 14 1 1	\$ 1,57 -456-57	neill Kz	71. CQ	
DOL Amendment				Orange,NJ							erifein olim n	
DOH Emergency justification)				f Contact				Telephone Nu	mber			
DCA Cancellation				Kelsey	4471011							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir PRIVATE HOUSE	g Place (3)		FACI	LITT INFOR	WATION	Туре о	Facility	(4)				
Street Address	2 22						hool (K- bchapte	12) r 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
							her (i.e.	private & commerc		dings,	home	es,
City (5) West Orange,						Square N/A		# of Floors N/A		Bldg. A	ge	
County (6) ESSEX				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current	Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.	Name EHV	of Abate V ABAT	ment Co	ntractor (9) T LLC				
Street Address	4				Street	Address					ti lie	
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zip ERSO,I	Code	24				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.	Telepi	hone No. -333-51		License N 01274	lo.			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Com	pletion I	Date (11)		of OSHA						
02/12/2020	02/13/20	020				V ABAT						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						Address	INI QTE	DEET				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Ab nal Facility F	ateme Hours	ent		City, S	State, Zip	Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	-						,					-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	(MINISTER)	novati molitic			¥	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						
	ls L	ocatio	n			1 14011-	_xempte	u () and Non-Filat	T	Abate		
Location of	- PSC0000000	rmally	,		Description				-	Ту	эе	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Main: Custoo	tenan	ce/	(i.e. the	Containing Normal systems urfacing, VAner miscellar	s insulation		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								te	(J
Basement	Х		PIF	PE ISULA	TION		120 LF	Х				
									-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N.I	DEP W	aste Cı	ubic Yards		Name of	Registered Landfill				
EHW ABATEMENT LLC		Ha	uler ID 37095	No. of	Waste			ATE TRANSFE				
City, State PATERSON,NJ	Disposal Date City, State BRONX,NY											
Completed by Victor Espiritu	oject Manager Signature Date 02/03/2020											